KITCHEN

GRANOLA OF THE DAY
LAYERED GRANOLA POT WITH SEASONAL FRUIT COMPOTE, FRUIT PUREE & TOASTED SEEDS

FREE RANGE FRIED EGGS, SPICED TOMATO SAUCE, CHORIZO,
TOPPED WITH ROASTED PEPPER SALSA & ROCKET

WAFFLES / PANCAKE STACKS

WOBURN DRY CURED CRISPY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP
SMOKED SALMON

SMASHED AVOCADO

POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS

FRUIT COMPOTE

TOMATO, CHORIZO & ROASTED PEPPER SALSA

£4.95

£750

£6.00

£2.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00



