

Breakfast / Brunch -	
GRANOLA OF THE DAY LAYERED GRANOLA POT WITH SEASONAL FRUIT COMPOTE, FRUIT PURÉE & TOASTED SEEDS	£4.95
FREE RANGE FRIED EGGS, SPICED TOMATO SAUCE, CHORIZO, TOPPED WITH ROASTED PEPPER SALSA & ROCKET	£7.50
WAFFLES / PANCAKE STACKS	26.00
Add from the below:	
WOBURN DRY CURED CRISPY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP	£2.50
SMOKED SALMON	£3.00
SMASHED AVOCADO	£2.00
POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED EGGS	£2.00
FRUIT COMPOTE	£2.00

£3.00

TOMATO, CHORIZO & ROASTED PEPPER SALSA